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UPL Championship
2018/19 17th round, Match #99

Monday, 03.12.2018, 17:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. -6°C. Spectators: 951

«Vorskla» Poltava

0 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Shust Bohdan
4 Perduta Ihor
6 Skliar Oleksandr
8 Habelok Artem
10 Kulach Vladyslav
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
23 Sapai Vadym
26 Kolomoets Yuriy
33 Chyzhov Oleksandr
40 Sakiv Taras
66 Artur

Substitutes
31 Riznyk Dmytro
3 Ghiorgadze Andro
9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
14 Careca
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
50 Kane Ibrahim
82 Rebenok Pavlo

Coach
Sachko Vasyl

79 Pankiv Yurii
3 Mykytsey Stanislav
5 Bondarenko Valerii
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
11 Tsurikov Andriy
15 Zaporozhan Andrii (C)
18 Sitalo Artem
23 Shastal Dmytro
26 Shendrik Anton
27 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
44 Banada Yevhen

Substitutes
21 Rudyk Dmytro
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
7 Protasov Yevhen
8 Dovhyi Oleksii
10 Ustymenko Denys
20 Pashayev Pavlo
94 Zaderaka Maksym

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Kutsev Valentyn
Assistant 2:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
4th Official:
Balakin Mykola
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii

Delegate:
Foshchii Volodymyr
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 17th round, Match #99
Monday, 03.12.2018, 17:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. -6°C. Spectators: 951

«Vorskla» Poltava 0 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
4' 6 Kovalets Kyrylo

66 Artur 14'

17' 3 Mykytsey Stanislav

17 Chesnakov Volodymyr 19'

23 Sapai Vadym 51'

55' 44 Banada Yevhen

23 Sapai Vadym
9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo 59'

66' 23 Shastal Dmytro
7 Protasov Yevhen

73' 27 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
94 Zaderaka Maksym

73' 6 Kovalets Kyrylo

4 Perduta Ihor 74'

26 Kolomoets Yuriy
82 Rebenok Pavlo 75'

6 Skliar Oleksandr 78'

8 Habelok Artem
14 Careca 81'

10 Kulach Vladyslav 81'

85' 6 Kovalets Kyrylo
8 Dovhyi Oleksii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


